KV G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
i DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JULY -2023

DATE fl}AY’S TIME SUBJECT PG's Name | CHAIR PERSON
04/07/2023 fTuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Venkat | Dr Roshan
05/07/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Govind | Dr C K Rao
06/07/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Manish | Dr Ranganath
07/07/2023 |Eriday 3.00pm | Seminar-Congenital Dr Venkat | Dr Roshan
dysplasia of hip
11/07/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Manish | Dr C K Rao
12/07/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Govind | Dr Ranganath
13/07/2023 | Thursday |3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Venkat | Dr Roshan
14/07/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Brachial plexus | Dr Govind | Dr C K Rao
i palsy
18/07/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Prjwal | Dr Ranganath
19/07/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Manish | Dr Roshan
20/07/2023 | Thursday |3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Govind | Dr C K Rao
21/07/2023 | Friday 3.00pm | Seminar-Myositis Dr Manish | Dr Ranganath
ossificans

25/07/2023 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Prajwal | Dr Roshan
26/07/2023 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Govind | Dr C KRao
27/07/2023 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Prajwal | Dr Ranganath
28/07/2023 3.00pm | Seminar-Charcot’s joint | Dr Govind | Dr Roshan

Friday

arthropathy

HOD,Dept.of Orthopedics

(); P ¢ e

PROFESSOR & HOO
DIEPT. OF ORTHOPAEDSCS
«. V. G. MEDICAL COLLTGE
SULLIA - 574 327



